*
Montrose

CAFE - BISTRO - BAR

A REFRESHMENT TO START
natve °

Native Infusions refreshingly New Zealand infused with Native Botanicals
Apple & Feijoa
Lemon & Lime
Tangerine

Ti Tonics refreshing natural ice teas with a powerful blend of plant extracts Tl
Blueberry White Tea 6
Nectarine White Tea
Yumberry Green Tea
Mango Acai White Tea
Pomegranate

Soft Drinks 4
Coke or Coke Zero
Lemonade or Diet Lemonade
L&P
Soda
Tonic
Ginger Ale
Coke Zero

Bundaberg
Ginger Beer ’ 6

Red Bull Energy Drink 6
FRUIT JUICES

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry, Ruby Grapefruit, Aloe Juice 4

Sparkling White Grape Juice 750m/ 16

Fresh Fruit Smoothies (Gluten and dairy free, made with real fruit not syrup) 6.5

WATER
Small Large

Mineral Sparkling 4.5 7
Mineral Still 45 7

Real Food — Real Service — Real People



A
Montrose

CAFE - BISTRO - BAR

SPARKLING/METHODE TRADITIONELLE Glass

Rosemount ‘O’ (200ml Piccolo)

Rosemount Ruby ‘O’

Matua Origins Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc

Lindauer Special Reserve
Wolf Blass Gold Label Sparkling

Champagne Lanson Black Label

WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Fat Bird Sauvignon Blanc

Matua Origins Sauvignon Blanc
Shingle Peak Reserve Sauvignon Blanc
Maven Sauvignon Blanc

Odyssey Sauvignon Blanc

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc

Moncellier Sauvignon Blanc

CHARDONNAY

Fat Bird Chardonnay

Matua Origins Chardonnay
Shingle Peak Reserve Chardonnay
Mills Reef Reserve Chardonnay
Alan Scott Chardonnay

Judd Estate Chardonnay

PINOT GRIS

Fat Bird Pinot Gris

Matua Origins Pinot Gris
Shingle Peak Reserve Pinot Gris

Moncellier Pinot Gris

RIESLING
Shingle Peak Riesling

Victoria, Australia 9
Victoria, Australia

Marlborough 8.5
New Zealand

South Australia

Reims, Champagne

Marlborough

Marlborough 8.5
Marlborough 9
Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough 10
Marlborough

Gisborne

Gisborne 85
Marlborough 9
Hawkes Bay 9
Marlborough

Gisborne 10
Gisborne

Hawkes Bay 8.5
Marlborough 9
Marlborough

Marlborough

Real Food — Real Service — Real People

Bottle

36
39
39
43
95

31
40
40
45
47
47
48

31
40
40
45
47
46

31
40
40
48

40



_L

RED WINES

MERLOT
Fat Bird Red
Matua Origins Merlot

Matua Reserve Merlot Cab Sauv

MALBEC

Mills Reef Reserve Malbec Merlot

PINOT NOIR

Matua Origins Pinot Noir

Shingle Peak Reserve Pinot Noir
Homer Pinot Noir

Matua Single Estate Series Pinot Noir

Maven Pinot Noir

SHIRAZ/SYRAH

Makers Table Shiraz

Matua Valley Reserve

Mills Reef Reserve Syrah
Wolf Blass Gold Label Shiraz

Pepperjack Shiraz

CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT
Makers Table Cabernet Sauvignon
Mills Reef Reserve Cabernet Merlot

Pepperjack Cabernet Sauvignon

Rea

Montrose

CAFE - BISTRO - BAR

New Zealand
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay

Hawkes Bay

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Central Otago

Marlborough

South Australia
Hawkes Bay
Gimblett Gravels HB
Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

South Australia
Gimblett Gravels, HB

Barossa Valley

| Food — Real Service — Real People

Glass

8.5

9.5

8.5

9.5

10.5

10

Bottle

31
40
44

46

40
46
46
54
56

36
42
45
48
48

35
45
46



*
Montrose

CAFE - BISTRO - BAR

TAP BEER 320ml 440ml
Kronenbourg 1664 7.0 8.5
Guinness 7.0 8.5
Kilkenny 7.0 8.5
Monteiths Original 6.5 7.5
BOTTLED BEER
Pure Blonde 7.0 Steinlager Pure 7.5 Crown Lager
Stella Artois 7.5 Boddingtons UK 10 Tiger Beer
Corona 7.0 Export Gold 7.0 Carlsberg
Speight’s Gold 7.0 Lion Red 7.0 Stella Artois Legere
Tui Pale Ale 7.0 Heineken 7.5 Monteiths Seasonal
Monteiths Celtic 7.5 Stoke Amber Ale 7.5 Stoke Gold
Monteiths Radler 7.5 Stoke Dark 7.5 Fat Yak Pale Ale
LIGHT BEER
Amstel Light 7 Cascade Light 7 Clausthaler Zero%
CIDER
Bulmer’s Apple Cider 8 Harvest Pear Cider 8 Harvest Apple Cider
Old Mout Apple & Feijoa Cider
Old Mout Boysencider
PORT/SHERRY
Taylors Fine Tawny 8.5 Taylors 10 Year Old 9.0 Taylors Ruby Port
Tio Pepe Fino 8.5
SPIRITS
Spirits (double) 8 Liqueurs 8.5 Aperitifs
Cocktails (please see cocktail list) 13.5
COGNAC
Hennessey 9 Remy Martin 13 Courvoisier
PREMIUM SPIRITS from

Appletons, Johnnie Walker Black, Chivas Regal, Glenfiddich, Canadian Club
(please ask your waiter or go to the bar)

Real Food — Real Service — Real People

7.5
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

0o

8.5

19

8.5



	WELCOME TO
	FRUIT JUICES
	RED WINES        Glass Bottle
	BOTTLED BEER
	LIGHT BEER
	CIDER
	PORT/SHERRY
	COGNAC
	REAL FOOD
	MORNING TEA & EXPRESS LUNCH
	Creamy Mushrooms, sautéed with Cajun spice in a creamy sauce served on toasted 7 grain  15
	ADD… FREE RANGE bacon or FREE RANGE eggs @ $2 extra each serve     2
	BREAKFAST & LUNCH
	Fish of the Day* - battered or crumbed or special egg batter with
	Scotch Fillet steak*(200gm) lightly peppered, Grilled as requested, fries and salad
	served with mushroom sauce.       24.5
	Creamy Mushrooms, sautéed with Cajun spice in a creamy sauce served on toasted 7 grain  15
	Montrose fries with special fry sauce* 6.5
	DINNER MENU
	5pm until late
	ENTREES
	Little Dippers   a selection of mini spring rolls and samosa served with chilli, honey soy
	and aioli dipping sauces (V)        12.5
	Crumbed Scallops*  on a lemon thyme gratin, baby leaf salad, tartare sauce (GF)     16.5
	Chicken Livers*   Cajun spiced, baby leaf salad, roasted vine ripened tomatoes (GF)    11.5
	Mussel Fritter*  fluffy fritter with salad, toasted bread and aioli (GF)      12
	Prawns    prawn tails wrapped w spring roll paper, dipping sauces                 15.5
	Crumbed Camembert  lightly crumbed shallow fried with Tuscan chutney      14
	Calamari   crispy coated served on a bed of salad greens, honey mustard dressing    14
	SALADS AND LIGHT MEALS
	Lamb Salad*   bbq seasoned lamb fillets with roasted capsicum, olives feta, sun dried    21
	tomatoes, salad greens, coriander & lime dressing (GF)
	Caesar Salad*   Cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, caesar    21
	dressing and poached egg (GF)
	Warm Potato & Chicken Salad* baby potatoes, with cajun sliced breast of Chicken, together with bacon mayo (GF)   21
	Jambalaya Penne  Chicken, Spanish sausage, prawns, penne pasta together with a light
	Check out the delicious desserts near the back of the menu
	NOW also available in ½ servings.
	MAINS
	Scotch Fillet* (250gm)  want a larger steak we cut to order grilled as requested served with mushroom sauce (GF) 32
	Fresh Fish*   crumbed, battered, panfried, grilled, steamed, egg battered (GF)         31.5
	Roasted Pork Belly*  Chinese spice, kumara rosti, asian greens, with a beetroot relish, jus (GF)        32
	Chicken Breast   filled with a pepper cream cheese, crumbed and oven baked          31
	Prime Fillet Steak* (180gm) wrapped in bacon grilled as requested, mushroom risotto cake,          33
	steamed spinach, field mushroom, jus (GF)
	Beef and Guinness Hot Pot slow cooked beef with vegetables in a rich guinness and herb gravy,                                    31
	puff pastry top
	Salmon Fillet*   smoked to order, with hickory, on a potato and dill gratin, vine                                                    32
	Duck Roasted*   Chinese spiced duck leg and breast on crispy potato cake,                          33
	topped with tamarilo and pomegranate chutney
	EXTRAS
	BISTRO MAINS
	Homely style meals, like grandma used to make
	Venison pie with vegetables slowly cooked with
	Vegetable hot pot* (GF)(V) eggplant, courgette, bell pepper, tomatoes, olives,
	beans, potato, slow cooked with herbs 24.5
	Bangers and Mash, savoury sausages, creamy mash, gravy & peas 24.5*(GF)
	Pumpkin ricotta and spinach lasagne (V) layered with
	Brownie    chocolate and butter scotch warmed, ice cream, chocolate sauce, anglaise and cream*
	Require gluten free dishes.
	Port
	Taylors Fine Tawny 8.5 Taylors 10 Years 9.5 Taylors Ruby Port     8.5
	Herbal Tea (Tea Total) Mango star, Grapefruit & bitter lemon, Energizer, Mojito green  4

