

A REFRESHMENT TO START

	inative	
Native Infusions refreshingly New Zealand infused with Native Botanicals	infusions	6
Apple & Feijoa Lemon & Lime		
Tangerine		
rungerme	T:	
Ti Tonics refreshing natural ice teas with a powerful blend of plant extracts	ll.	
Blueberry White Tea	TONICS	6
Nectarine White Tea		
Yumberry Green Tea		
Mango Acai White Tea		
Pomegranate		
Soft Drinks		4
Coke or Coke Zero		4
Lemonade or Diet Lemonade		
L&P		
Soda		
Tonic		
Ginger Ale		
Coke Zero		
Bundaberg		
Ginger Beer	•	6
Red Bull Energy Drink		6
FRUIT JUICES		
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry, Ruby Grapefruit, Aloe Juice		4
Sparkling White Grape Juice 750ml		16
Fresh Fruit Smoothies (Gluten and dairy free, made with real fruit not syrup)		6.5
Tresh Fruit Smoothes (Gluten and dairy free, made with real fruit hot syrup)		0.3
WATER		
9	Small	Large
Mineral Sparkling	1.5	7
	4.5	7



SPARKLING/METHODE TRADITIONELLE			Bottle
Rosemount 'O' (200ml Piccolo)	Victoria, Australia	9	
Rosemount Ruby 'O'	Victoria, Australia		36
Matua Origins Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	8.5	39
Lindauer Special Reserve	New Zealand		39
Wolf Blass Gold Label Sparkling	South Australia		43
Champagne Lanson Black Label	Reims, Champagne		95
WHITE WINES			
SAUVIGNON BLANC			
Fat Bird Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough		31
Matua Origins Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	8.5	40
Shingle Peak Reserve Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	9	40
Maven Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough		45
Odyssey Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough		47
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	10	47
Moncellier Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough		48
CHARDONNAY			
Fat Bird Chardonnay	Gisborne		31
Matua Origins Chardonnay	Gisborne	8.5	40
Shingle Peak Reserve Chardonnay	Marlborough	9	40
Mills Reef Reserve Chardonnay	Hawkes Bay	9	45
Alan Scott Chardonnay	Marlborough		47
Judd Estate Chardonnay	Gisborne	10	46
PINOT GRIS			
Fat Bird Pinot Gris	Gisborne		31
Matua Origins Pinot Gris	Hawkes Bay	8.5	40
Shingle Peak Reserve Pinot Gris	Marlborough	9	40
Moncellier Pinot Gris	Marlborough		48
RIESLING			
Shingle Peak Riesling	Marlborough		40





RED WINES		Glass	Bottle
MERLOT			
Fat Bird Red	New Zealand		31
Matua Origins Merlot	Hawkes Bay	8.5	40
Matua Reserve Merlot Cab Sauv	Hawkes Bay		44
MALBEC			
Mills Reef Reserve Malbec Merlot	Hawkes Bay	9.5	46
PINOT NOIR			
Matua Origins Pinot Noir	Marlborough	8.5	40
Shingle Peak Reserve Pinot Noir	Marlborough	9.5	46
Homer Pinot Noir	Marlborough		46
Matua Single Estate Series Pinot Noir	Central Otago	10.5	54
Maven Pinot Noir	Marlborough		56
SHIRAZ/SYRAH			
Makers Table Shiraz	South Australia	8	36
Matua Valley Reserve	Hawkes Bay	9	42
Mills Reef Reserve Syrah	Gimblett Gravels HB		45
Wolf Blass Gold Label Shiraz	Barossa Valley	10	48
Pepperjack Shiraz	Barossa Valley		48
CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT			
Makers Table Cabernet Sauvignon	South Australia	7.5	35
Mills Reef Reserve Cabernet Merlot	Gimblett Gravels, HB	9	45
Pepperjack Cabernet Sauvignon	Barossa Valley		46



	TAP BEER Kronenbourg 1 Guinness Kilkenny Monteiths Orig		320ml 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	444 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5	5		
BOTTLED BEE	R						
Pure Blonde Stella Artois Corona Speight's Gold Tui Pale Ale Monteiths Celtic Monteiths Radle		Steinlager Pure Boddingtons UK Export Gold Lion Red Heineken Stoke Amber Ale Stoke Dark	7.5 10 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5	Crown Lage Tiger Beer Carlsberg Stella Artoi Monteiths Stoke Gold Fat Yak Pale	s Legere Seasonal		7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5
LIGHT BEER							
Amstel Light	7	Cascade Light	7	Clausthaler	Zero%		7
CIDER							
Bulmer's Apple of Old Mout Apple Old Mout Boyse	& Feijoa Cider	Harvest Pear Cider	8	Harvest Ap	ple Cider		8 8 8
PORT/SHERRY	1						
Taylors Fine Taw Tio Pepe Fino	vny 8.5 8.5	Taylors 10 Year Old	9.0	Taylors Rub	y Port		8.5
SPIRITS							
Spirits (double) Cocktails (please	8 e see cocktail list	Liqueurs)	8.5	Aperitifs	:	13.5	8
COGNAC							
Hennessey	9	Remy Martin		13	Courvois	ier	19
PREMIUM SPI	RITS				1	from	8.5

Appletons, Johnnie Walker Black, Chivas Regal, Glenfiddich, Canadian Club (please ask your waiter or go to the bar)

